
FIRST MINISTER

Oral Questions tabled on 09/01/2025 for answer on 14/01/2025
The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question

2.

Rhys ab Owen South Wales Central

OQ62111 (e)

What support is the Welsh Government providing to freelancers in TV and film

to ensure the retention of skills in the industry?

1

Sam Rowlands North Wales

OQ62115 (e)

What is the Welsh Government doing to improve road infrastructure in North

Wales?

2

Andrew R.T. Davies South Wales Central

OQ62129 (e)

What discussions has the First Minister had with the UK Government about

protecting vulnerable young people in Wales from grooming gangs?

3

Sioned Williams South Wales West

OQ62125 (d)

How is the Welsh Government working with the UK Government to ensure the

values of the people of Wales are represented on the international stage?

4

Laura Anne Jones South Wales East

OQ62126 (e)

What assessment has the Welsh Government made of the impact on Wales of

the UK Government's decision not to commission a national inquiry into

grooming gangs?

5

Natasha Asghar South Wales East

OQ62089 (e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to improve educational

outcomes in South Wales East?

6

Mabon ap Gwynfor Dwyfor Meirionnydd

OQ62131 (w)7
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What assessment has the Government made of the safety of hillsides in Wales

following recent landslides?

Jane Dodds Mid and West Wales

OQ62130 (e)

How is the Welsh Government supporting people who are living in poverty?

8

Russell George Montgomeryshire

OQ62090 (e)

How is the Welsh Government improving health services for the people of mid

Wales?

9

Heledd Fychan South Wales Central

OQ62100 (w)

What is the Welsh Government's assessment of the impact of national

insurance changes on the third sector in Wales, and what steps will the

Government take to mitigate the impact?

10

Luke Fletcher South Wales West

OQ62099 (e)

Will the First Minister provide an update on the measures being taken to

improve and promote health and wellbeing within the fire and rescue

services?

11

Jenny Rathbone Cardiff Central

OQ62128 (e)

What plans does the Welsh Government have to relaunch an area-based

decarbonisation programme as a successor to Arbed?

12
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